ADSL2+/ReachDSL Single Port Modem
6381-A4-xxx
✓ Revolutionary
combination of standards
based ADSL and ReachDSL
on a single platform
✓ Automatically selects
technology with best

to 65C)
■ Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
6381-A4-200 ADSL2+/ReachDSL CPE Router (TI), 10/100BaseT, N.A.
6381-A4-300 ADSL2+/ReachDSL CPE Router (TI), 10/100BaseT, U.K.
6381-A4-302 ADSL2+/ReachDSL CPE Router (TI), 10/100BaseT, EURO
6381-A4-600 ADSL2+/ReachDSL CPE Router (TI), 10/100BaseT, Japan
18 May 2011 13:39:44